
Dhamtari - Kendri NG Passenger (UnReserved)/58716 - Pass - SECR 
DTR/Dhamtari to KDRI/Kendri 

2h 20m - 51 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DTR Dhamtari 18:10 0 1 0 15 325 SECR
2 SNKX Sankra 18:30 18:31 1m 0 1 5 44 323 SECR
3 SPY Sarsonpuri 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 12 31 313 SECR
4 KRX Kurud 19:01 19:02 1m 0 1 22 28 316 SECR
5 SIY Sirry 19:28 19:29 1m 0 1 34 21 307 SECR
6 CATD Chataud 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 38 32 310 SECR
7 AVP Abhanpur Junction 19:53 20:03 10m 0 1 45 13 SECR
8 KDRI Kendri 20:30 0 1 51 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (19:48)

May 02 2024 (19:48)

1

1


